15.LG Dorfmeisterschaft 2022

s f.--.-'q ) 15.- 16.11.2019 kf
""\ r‘gvﬂf{i,’ﬁ Schwoich MEYTON
ERGEBNISSE
15.DM MANNSCHAFT 2022
Serien
Platz| SNr | gannschaft Mannschaftshr | Total
1. GK-Pistolenschiitzen 1 10 593.9| 593.9
95 | Knab, Enrico 96 200.6| 200.6
97 | Harrer, Stefan 98 198.1 198.1
96 | Winkler, Dieter 97 195.2| 195.2
2. Hoppareiter 1 14 590.9| 590.9
25 | Steinbacher, Kathrin 205 199.3( 199.3
27 | Schellhorn, Helga 207 198.2 198.2
12 | Steinbacher, Petra 23 193.4( 1934
3. WSV Schwoich 1 50 570.0| 570.0
68 | Thaler, Sebastian 247 195.3 195.3
129 | Hock, Martin 638 192.6| 192.6
93 [ Ritzer, Andreas 635 182.1 182.1
4, Schiitzenkompanie 2 19 567.5| 567.5
18 | Steinbacher, Thomas 46 192.8( 192.8
74 | Standl, Josef 253 192.5 192.5
75 | Strasser, Markus 254 1822 1822
5. ESV Schwoich 3 7 559.0| 559.0
158 | Ager, Christine 157 196.4| 196.4
58 | Bichler, Matthias 237 188.0| 188.0
132 | Obermaier, Luise 70427358 1746 174.6
6. Baurinnen 1 161 554.1 554.1
168 | Standl, Gertraud 662 191.3| 191.3
105 | Gschwentner, Christine 504 189.0 189.0
169 | Schellhorn, Maria 10004 173.8| 173.8
7. Maridl 4 158 549.8| 549.8
159 | Edinger, Albert 158 190.6| 190.6
160 [ Bichler, Gerhard 160 182.1 182.1
161 | L-Stockner, Gerhard 161 177.1 1771
8. Schiitzenkompanie 1 1 538.9| 538.9
22 | Thaler, Alois 202 187.9| 187.9
153 | Payr, Stefan 642 187.3 187.3
24 | Gschwentner, Harald 204 163.7 163.7
9. Maridl 4(2) 159 522.1| 522.1
167 | Fankhauser, Norbert 164 178.5 178.5
162 | Schellhorn, Andreas 639 175.6 175.6
166 | Schopf, Gerd 163 168.0| 168.0
10. Die glorreichen Drei 52 518.7| 518.7
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Sonnerer, Hans-Peter
Freithofer, Georg
Pichler, Richard

ESV Schwoich 2

Hock, Albert

Schwarz, Herbert
Weber, Hermann

ESV Schwoich 1
Obermaier, Erich
Schwaighofer, Lisi
Bichler, Olga

Kompanie Jungschiitzen 1
Gschwentner, Markus
Schopf, Georg
Gschwentner, Paul
Letten lll

Schwaighofer, Markus
Anker, Barbara

Anker, Felix

Kompanie Jungschiitzen 2
Gschwentner, Sebastian
Gschwentner, Florian

Schwaighofer, Killian

43
59
44
6
217
219
244
5
218
245
239
147
503
70427418
500
160
632
668
162
157
155
70427410
156

187.0( 187.0
166.7| 166.7
165.0( 165.0
518.5( 518.5
180.7| 180.7
174.9| 1749
162.9| 162.9
501.7 501.7
1774 1774
176.8| 176.8
1475 1475
464.0| 464.0
168.1| 168.1
163.6| 153.6
142.3| 1423
410.6  410.6
185.2| 185.2
169.9| 169.9

55.5 55.5
319.4( 3194
129.3| 1293

96.6 96.6

93.5 93.5
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ERGEBNISSE
15.DM EINZELWERTUNG 2022
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 Total
1. 95 | Knab, Enrico 96 200.6( 200.6
GK-Pistolenschitzen
2. 25 | Steinbacher, Kathrin 205 199.3 199.3
Hoppareiter
3. 27 | Schellhorn, Helga 207 198.2 198.2
Hoppareiter
4, 97 | Harrer, Stefan 98 198.1 198.1
GK-Pistolenschutzen
5. 158 | Ager, Christine 157 196.4 196.4
ESV Schwoich
6. 68 | Thaler, Sebastian 247 195.3 195.3
WSV Schwoich
7. 96 | Winkler, Dieter 97 195.2 195.2
GK-Pistolenschitzen
8. 12 | Steinbacher, Petra 23 193.4 193.4
Hoppareiter
9. 18 | Steinbacher, Thomas 46 192.8 192.8
Schitzenkompanie
10. 129 | Hock, Martin 638 192.6 192.6
WSV Schwoich
11. 74 | Standl, Josef 253 192.5 192.5
Schitzenkompanie
12. 168 | Standl, Gertraud 662 191.3 191.3
Baurinnen
13. 159 | Edinger, Albert 158 190.6 190.6
Maridl 4
14. 105 | Gschwentner, Christine 504 189.0 189.0
Baurinnen
15. 58 | Bichler, Matthias 237 188.0 188.0
ESV Schwoich
16. 22 | Thaler, Alois 202 187.9 187.9
Schuitzenkompanie
17. 153 | Payr, Stefan 642 187.3 187.3
Schitzenkompanie
18. 16 | Sonnerer, Hans-Peter 43 187.0 187.0
Die glorreichen Drei
19. 163 | Schwaighofer, Markus 632 185.2 185.2
Letten
20. 75 | Strasser, Markus 254 182.2 182.2
Schuitzenkompanie
21. 160 | Bichler, Gerhard 160 182.1 182.1
Maridl 4
93 | Ritzer, Andreas 635 182.1 182.1
WSV Schwoich
23. 38 | Hock, Albert 217 180.7 180.7
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24
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165

ESV Schwoich

Fankhauser, Norbert
Maridl 4

Obermaier, Erich
ESV Schwoich

L-Stockner, Gerhard
Maridl 4

Schwaighofer, Lisi
ESV Schwoich

Schellhorn, Andreas
Maridl 4

Schwarz, Herbert
ESV Schwoich

Obermaier, Luise
ESV Schwoich

Schellhorn, Maria
Baurinnen

Anker, Barbara
Letten

Gschwentner, Markus
Schitzenkompanie

Schopf, Gerd
Maridl 4

Freithofer, Georg
Die glorreichen Drei

Pichler, Richard
Die glorreichen Drei

Gschwentner, Harald
Schitzenkompanie

Weber, Hermann
ESV Schwoich

Schopf, Georg
Kompanie Jungschiitzen

Bichler, Olga
ESV Schwoich

Gschwentner, Paul
Kompanie Jungschiitzen

Gschwentner, Sebastian
Kompanie Jungschutzen

Gschwentner, Florian
Schitzenkompanie

Schwaighofer, Killian
Kompanie Jungschutzen

Anker, Felix
Letten

164

218

161

245

639

219

70427358

10004

668

503

163

59

44

204

244

70427418

239

500

155

70427410

156

162

178.5| 178.5
1774 1774
1771 1774
176.8| 176.8
175.6| 175.6
1749 1749
1746| 174.6
173.8| 173.8
169.9| 169.9
168.1| 168.1
168.0| 168.0
166.7| 166.7
165.0| 165.0
163.7| 163.7
162.9| 162.9
153.6| 153.6
147.5| 147.5
142.3| 1423
129.3| 129.3

96.6 96.6

93.5 93.5

55.5 55.5
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15.DM SCHLECKERBLATTL 2022
R Teiler
Platz | SNr Verein PNr 7 . Total
1. 66 | Schwaighofer, Lisi 245 14.0 183.2 14.0 (14.0)
ESV Schwoich
2. 95 [ Knab, Enrico 96 15.0 52.8| 15.0 (15,
GK-Pistolenschitzen
3. 75 | Strasser, Markus 254 18.0 33.0] 18.0 (18.0)
Schitzenkompanie
4. 27 | Schellhorn, Helga 207 19.0 69.0( 19.0 (19.0)
Hoppareiter
5. 93 | Ritzer, Andreas 635 20.5 89.9( 20.5 (20.5)
WSV Schwoich
6. 160 | Bichler, Gerhard 160 21.2 2155 21.2 51
Maridl 4
7. 169 | Schellhorn, Maria 10004 23.6 3386 | 23.6 236
Baurinnen
8. 6 | Pichler, Richard 44 24.5 721 24.5 345
Die glorreichen Drei
9. 96 | Winkler, Dieter 97 25.0 81.1 25.0 (25.0)
GK-Pistolenschitzen
10. 159 | Edinger, Albert 158 28.4 50.9| 28.4 (384
Maridl 4
11. 16 | Sonnerer, Hans-Peter 43 29.8 56.4( 29.8 (29.8)
Die glorreichen Drei
12. 38 | Hock, Albert 217 30.4 65.3| 30.4 (304
ESV Schwoich
13. 22 | Thaler, Alois 202 34.7 123.0| 34.7 347)
Schitzenkompanie
14. 58 | Bichler, Matthias 237 36.8 85.7| 36.8 (36
ESV Schwoich
15. 97 | Harrer, Stefan 98 434 111.4|  43.4 434
GK-Pistolenschutzen
16. 163 | Schwaighofer, Markus 632 50.0 108.6| 50.0 (50.0)
Letten
17. 129 | Hock, Martin 638 50.9 66.1 50.9 (50.9)
WSV Schwoich
18. 132 | Obermaier, Luise 70427358 54.3 62.7| 54.3 543
ESV Schwoich
19. 105 | Gschwentner, Christine 504 55.8 78.1 55.8 (55.8)
Baurinnen
20. 68 [ Thaler, Sebastian 247 60.0 63.4| 60.0 go.0)
WSV Schwoich
21. 74 | Standl, Josef 253 66.2 201.2| 66.2 gg o)
Schitzenkompanie
22. 168 | Standl, Gertraud 662 68.6 92.9| 68.6 gg)
Baurinnen
23. 166 | Schopf, Gerd 163 70.6 293.8| 70.6 (796




24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

167
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153
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39

104

155
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154
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100
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24

101

157
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60
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Maridl 4

Fankhauser, Norbert
Maridl 4

Steinbacher, Kathrin
Hoppareiter

Ager, Christine
ESV Schwoich

Steinbacher, Thomas
Schitzenkompanie

Payr, Stefan
Schutzenkompanie

Steinbacher, Petra
Hoppareiter

Weber, Hermann
ESV Schwoich

Obermaier, Erich
ESV Schwoich

Gschwentner, Markus
Schuitzenkompanie

Gschwentner, Florian
Schitzenkompanie

Schwarz, Herbert
ESV Schwoich

Schopf, Georg
Kompanie Jungschiitzen

L-Stockner, Gerhard
Maridl 4

Schellhorn, Andreas
Maridl 4

Gschwentner, Paul
Kompanie Jungschutzen

Anker, Barbara
Letten

Gschwentner, Harald
Schuitzenkompanie

Freithofer, Georg
Die glorreichen Drei

Schwaighofer, Killian
Kompanie Jungschutzen

Gschwentner, Sebastian
Kompanie Jungschiitzen

Bichler, Olga
ESV Schwoich

Anker, Felix
Letten

164

205

157

46

642

23

244

218
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70427410

219

70427418

161

639

500

668

204
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239
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ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHUTZEN 15.DM 2022
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 Total
1. 104 | Gschwentner, Markus 503 168.1 168.1
Schitzenkompanie
2. 154 | Schopf, Georg 70427418 153.6( 153.6
Kompanie Jungschutzen
3. 100 | Gschwentner, Paul 500 142.3 142.3
Kompanie Jungschiitzen
4, 156 | Gschwentner, Sebastian 155 129.3 129.3
Kompanie Jungschutzen
5. 155 | Gschwentner, Florian 70427410 96.6 96.6
Schitzenkompanie
6. 157 | Schwaighofer, Killian 156 93.5 93.5
Kompanie Jungschutzen
7. 165 | Anker, Felix 162 55.5 55.5
Letten
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Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 Total
1. 25 | Steinbacher, Kathrin 205 199.3 199.3
Hoppareiter
2. 27 | Schellhorn, Helga 207 198.2 198.2
Hoppareiter
3. 158 | Ager, Christine 157 196.4 196.4
ESV Schwoich
4, 12 | Steinbacher, Petra 23 193.4 193.4
Hoppareiter
5. 168 | Standl, Gertraud 662 191.3 191.3
Baurinnen
6. 105 | Gschwentner, Christine 504 189.0 189.0
Baurinnen
7. 66 | Schwaighofer, Lisi 245 176.8 176.8
ESV Schwoich
8. 132 | Obermaier, Luise 70427358 174.6 174.6
ESV Schwoich
9. 169 | Schellhorn, Maria 10004 173.8 173.8
Baurinnen
10. 164 | Anker, Barbara 668 169.9 169.9
Letten
11. 60 | Bichler, Olga 239 147.5 147.5
ESV Schwoich
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ERGEBNISSE
MANNER 15.DM 2022
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 Total
1. 95 | Knab, Enrico 96 200.6( 200.6
GK-Pistolenschitzen
2. 97 | Harrer, Stefan 98 198.1 198.1
GK-Pistolenschitzen
3. 68 | Thaler, Sebastian 247 195.3 195.3
WSV Schwoich
4, 96 | Winkler, Dieter 97 195.2 195.2
GK-Pistolenschitzen
5. 18 | Steinbacher, Thomas 46 192.8 192.8
Schitzenkompanie
6. 129 | Hock, Martin 638 192.6 192.6
WSV Schwoich
7. 74 | Standl, Josef 253 192.5 192.5
Schutzenkompanie
8. 159 | Edinger, Albert 158 190.6 190.6
Maridl 4
9. 58 | Bichler, Matthias 237 188.0 188.0
ESV Schwoich
10. 22 | Thaler, Alois 202 187.9 187.9
Schuitzenkompanie
11. 153 | Payr, Stefan 642 187.3 187.3
Schuitzenkompanie
12. 16 | Sonnerer, Hans-Peter 43 187.0 187.0
Die glorreichen Drei
13. 163 | Schwaighofer, Markus 632 185.2 185.2
Letten
14. 75 | Strasser, Markus 254 182.2 182.2
Schuitzenkompanie
15. 160 | Bichler, Gerhard 160 182.1 182.1
Maridl 4
93 | Ritzer, Andreas 635 182.1 182.1
WSV Schwoich
17. 38 | Hock, Albert 217 180.7 180.7
ESV Schwoich
18. 167 | Fankhauser, Norbert 164 178.5 178.5
Maridl 4
19. 39 | Obermaier, Erich 218 177.4 177.4
ESV Schwoich
20. 161 | L-Stockner, Gerhard 161 177 1 1771
Maridl 4
21. 162 | Schellhorn, Andreas 639 175.6 175.6
Maridl 4
22. 40 | Schwarz, Herbert 219 174.9 174.9
ESV Schwoich
23. 166 | Schopf, Gerd 163 168.0 168.0
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Maridl 4

Freithofer, Georg
Die glorreichen Drei

Pichler, Richard
Die glorreichen Drei

Gschwentner, Harald
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